TRAMWAJ w MANUFAKTURZE

ManuFaktura - galeria handlowa

(przyjazd)

(od7ard) 10:05 [ 10:40 | 11:30 | 12:05 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 16:15 | 16:54 | 17:50 [ 18:30 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:50 | 21:25
P1. Wolnosci 10:14 [ 10:49 | 11:39 | 12:14 | 13:04 | 13:44 [ 14:39 | 15:19 | 16:24 | 17:03 | 17:59 [18:39 | 19:34 | 20:09 | 20:59 | 21:34
Manufaktura - rynek 10:20 [ 10:55 | 11:45 | 12:20 [ 13:10 | 13:50 | 14:45 | 15:25 | 16:30 [ 17:09 | 18:05 [ 18:45 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 21:06 | 21:40
Kasprzaka/srebrzyfska 10:25 [ 11:00 | 11:50 | 12:25 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 16:35 | 17:14 | 18:10 [18:50 | 19:45 | 20:20 | 21:10 | 21:44
Orewnowska/0krzei 10:30 [11:05 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:20 | 14:00 [ 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:40 | 17:19 | 18:15 [ 18:55 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 21:15 | 21:48
ManuFaktura - galeria Nandlowa |0 ety 40 | 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:25 | 14:05 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:45 | 17:24 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 21:20 | 21:53

Nie kursuje w dni Swiqteczne.

11/01/17 13:57

190-ULOTKA_ROZKLAD_JAZDY_99x210.indd 1



LINANONSKIEGO

ZIELONA

190-ULOTKA_ROZKLAD_JAZDY_99x210.indd 2

11/01/17 13:57



